BKM EXCAVATING, INC.

1800 SOUTH 1900 WEST
WEST HAVEN, UT 84401

Name / Address

Landon Hadley
1861 S 4300 W
Taylor Ut. 84401

Estimate
Date
1/24/2013
Project

HADLEY SUBDIVISION

Description

Total

***HADLEY HOMESTEAD SUBDIVISION***

SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM

STORM DRAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM

WATERLINE INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM

BACKFILL AND DIG NEW DITCHES

NOTE: PERMITS ARE NOT INCLUDED.

7.429.00
5.398.50
3.864.00

700.00

Total

$17.391.50




